

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Issue notice to Non-applicant.

Date : 17.11.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

ORDER BELOW EXH.02
(V.P.)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 17.11.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

ORDER BELOW EXH.03
(LIST OF DOCUMENTS)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 17.11.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

ORDER BELOW EXH.04
(ADDRESS PURSIS)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 17.11.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.