

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

ORDER BELOW EXH.05

(Application filed by respondent for permission to file V.P.)

Allowed.

Date : 11.12.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

ORDER BELOW EXH.06
(V.P. FILED BY RESPONDENT)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 11.12.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.