

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

ORDER BELOW EXH.08
(APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT FOR RECOVERY WARRANT)

Issue recovery warrant of Rs. 05,24,000/- as prayed.

Date : 04/03/2026
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

ORDER BELOW EXH.09
(APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT)

A.S. to verify and pay if amount is deposited after due verification.

Date : 04/03/2026
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.