

MHPU240014992025

CRI. M. A. 136/2025  
Dharabai Vs.Shankar

**ORDER BELOW EXH.10**  
**(APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT FOR RECOVERY WARRANT)**

Re-issue recovery warrant as prayed.

Date : 20/03/2026  
Place: Ghodegaon

**(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)**  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.