

Cri. MA No. 136/ 2025
Dharabai Dagade.
Vs
Shankar Dagade

APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT FOR ISSUE RECOVERY WARRANT

EXH -14.

Called out. No one present on behalf of non-applicant. Hence, reissue recovery warrant as prayed.

Date : 17/07/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.